BUILD A STRATEGIC FINANCIAL LIFE WITH US

For products and services that can help form the foundation of your financial life, turn to Prudential Advisors.

ASSET Protection

- Life Insurance
- Disability Income
 Insurance
- Long-Term Care
 Insurance
- Property & Casualty
 Insurance

INVESTMENT AND RETIREMENT PLANNING NEEDS

- Annuities
- IRAs and Educational IRAs
- Mutual Funds
- SIMPLE IRA & 401(k)

BUSINESS PLANNING NEEDS

- Business Continuation
 Funding
- Executive Compensation Funding
- Key Person Insurance
- Non-Qualified Deferred Compensation
- Group Benefits

ADDITIONAL Support

- Asset Management
- Estate Planning Strategies



267-477-2085

Hui Corona, MBA Financial Professional CA Insurance License OM40886 Prudential Advisors hui.corona@prudential.com 1100 Horizon Circle, Chalfont, PA 18914

www.prudential.com/advisor/hui-corona



267-477-2040

David Montemurro, ChFc® CLU®

Manager, Financial Services Prudential Advisors david.montemurro@prudential.com 1100 Horizon Circle, Chalfont, PA 18914 www.prudential.com/advisor/david-montemurro

Prudential Advisors is a brand name of The Prudential Insurance Company of America and its subsidiaries.

Life Insurance and annuities are issued by The Prudential Insurance Company of America. Securities products and services are offered through Pruco Securities, LLC (Pruco). Offering investment advisory services through Pruco Securities, LLC (Pruco) (Member SIPC), doing business as Prudential Financial Planning Services, pursuant to separate client agreement. Offering insurance and securities products and services as a registered representative of Pruco and an agent of issuing insurance companies. 1-800-778-2255. Property and Casualty policies are issued by insurers that are not affiliates or subsidiaries of Prudential Financial. Long-term care and disability income insurance are issued by unaffiliated insurers and sold through Prudential Insurance Agency, LLC (PIA). Availability varies by carrier and state.

Prudential, the Prudential logo, the Rock symbol and Bring Your Challenges are service marks of Prudential Financial, Inc., and its related entities, registered in many jurisdictions worldwide.

Move forward with confidence that Prudential Advisors is ready to help you meet your financial challenges.

